
 

Costa Rica 2025 
ATTENDEE LIST 

Arrival Date  December 11, 2025 

Departure Date  December 15, 2025 

Destination:  Liberia, Costa Rica 
 

Attendee  Room Assignment Phone Number Email Address 

Sharon Guest Queen Suite – downstairs 303.704.7626 Sgkrivit@yahoo.com 

Nicole Guest Queen Suite – downstairs 303.815.0700 Njfoote@gmail.com  

Emily Guest King Suite – downstairs 720.219.3371 Eaburke22@gmail.com  

Victoria  Guest King Suite – downstairs 303.408.8089 Victoriaroberts05@gmail.com  

Amber W Guest  King Suite – upstairs 303.815.3698 Amberwalz7@gmail.com  

Amber H Guest King Suite – upstairs 719.287.9293 Amber.hargrove23@hotmail.com  

Kiki Host Bunk Suite – upstairs 415.902.6488 Kiki@sukha.co 

Melissa Host Bunk Suite – upstairs 970.744.8744 Melissa@sukha.co 

Julia Host Bunk Suite – upstairs 303.588.2300 Julia@Sukha.co 

Angela Yoga Bunk Suite – upstairs  303.518.6448 Angela@sukha.co 

Chloe Yoga Separate Room   

Charli Yoga Separate Room   
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